
 

REGION 14 WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

Disability Access Committee 

M E M B E R  I N F O R M AT I O N  M AT R I X  

Name Organization Program/Affiliation Email 

Dorene Rusk, Chair Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services Vocational Rehabilitation Dorene.Rusk@iowa.gov 

Sam Negron, Vice-Chair Iowa Department for the Blind Vocational Rehabilitation Samuel.Negron@blind.state.ia.us 

Elizabeth Waigand Iowa Workforce Development Workforce Services Elizabeth.Waigand@iwd.iowa.gov 

Darla Helm Southwest Iowa Community College Adult Education & Literacy service provider Dhelm@swcciowa.edu 

Ron Ludwig Matura Action Corporation Community-Based Organization rludwig@maturaia.org 

Katrina Flaherty Imagine the Possibilities Business Katsted2010@gmail.com 

Steve Gilbert Gilbert Home Comfort Business steve@gilbertsgeothermal.com 
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